High Quality Pipette Tips
for Consistent and Reliable Results
Excellence in Quality and Convenience
Sartorius pipette tips meet the highest quality and purity standards.
Sartorius tips are designed and manufactured to fit Sartorius pipettes perfectly, enabling maximum tip
sealing and accuracy. This combination guarantees the highest performance and precision for your pipetting
needs. Moreover, correctly fitting tips protect the pipette’s tip cone from wear and tear.
Sartorius tip packages are designed to make the daily work of lab professionals easier. Our offering covers a

 - Economical resealable bag of tips in cardboard
packaging
 - Available in 10 µl, 5 ml, and 10 ml
Bulk Packs
Bulk packages of high-quality tips
Ordering Information
Optifit Tips and Optifit Low Retention Tips
Package Single Tray (10x96 tips) Refill Pack Refill Tower (10x96 tips) FlexiBulk® Standard Bulk
Low Retention Low Retention Low Retention
Purity DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
 0,1-10 µl, 31,5 mm non-sterile 790010 LH-L790010 790012 LH-L790012 790014 (1000 tips)
pre-sterilized 790011 790013 (20x96 tips)
 0,1-10 µl
Extended
46 mm non-sterile 783210
pre-sterilized 783211
 0,5-200 µl 51 mm non-sterile 790200 LH-L790200 790202 LH-L790202 LH-B790204 (960 tips)
pre-sterilized 790201 790203 (15x96 tips)
 5-350 µl 54 mm non-sterile 790350 LH-L790350 790353 (15x96 tips) 790352 LH-L790352 LH-B790354 (960 tips)
pre-sterilized 790351
 10-1000 µl 71,5 mm non-sterile 791000 LH-L791000 791002 (10x96 tips) LH-B791004 (480 tips)
pre-sterilized 791001 791003 (10x96 tips)
 10-1000 µl
Wide bore
68,5 mm non-sterile 791020 LH-B791204 (480 tips)
pre-sterilized 791021
 50-1200 µl 71,5 mm non-sterile 791200 LH-L791200 791202 (10x96 tips) LH-B791204 (480 tips)
pre-sterilized 791201 791203 (10x96 tips)
 50-1200 µl
Extended
90 mm non-sterile 791210 LH-L791210 791212 (10x96 tips) –
pre-sterilized 791211 791213 (10x96 tips)
 100-5000 µl 150 mm non-sterile 780304 (50 tips) 780300 (100 tips)
780308 (1000 tips)
pre-sterilized 780305 (50 tips)
 1-10 ml 155 mm non-sterile LH-780316 (250 tips)
Ordering Information
Optifit Tips and Optifit Low Retention Tips
Package Single Tray (10x96 tips) Refill Pack Refill Tower (10x96 tips) FlexiBulk® Standard Bulk
Low Retention Low Retention Low Retention
Purity DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
 0,1-10 µl, 31,5 mm non-sterile 790010 LH-L790010 790012 LH-L790012 790014 (1000 tips)
pre-sterilized 790011 790013 (20x96 tips)
 0,1-10 µl
Extended
46 mm non-sterile 783210
pre-sterilized 783211
 0,5-200 µl 51 mm non-sterile 790200 LH-L790200 790202 LH-L790202 LH-B790204 (960 tips)
pre-sterilized 790201 790203 (15x96 tips)
 5-350 µl 54 mm non-sterile 790350 LH-L790350 790353 (15x96 tips) 790352 LH-L790352 LH-B790354 (960 tips)
pre-sterilized 790351
 10-1000 µl 71,5 mm non-sterile 791000 LH-L791000 791002 (10x96 tips) LH-B791004 (480 tips)
pre-sterilized 791001 791003 (10x96 tips)
 10-1000 µl
Wide bore
68,5 mm non-sterile 791020 LH-B791204 (480 tips)
pre-sterilized 791021
 50-1200 µl 71,5 mm non-sterile 791200 LH-L791200 791202 (10x96 tips) LH-B791204 (480 tips)
pre-sterilized 791201 791203 (10x96 tips)
 50-1200 µl
Extended
90 mm non-sterile 791210 LH-L791210 791212 (10x96 tips) –
pre-sterilized 791211 791213 (10x96 tips)
 100-5000 µl 150 mm non-sterile 780304 (50 tips) 780300 (100 tips)
780308 (1000 tips)
pre-sterilized 780305 (50 tips)
 1-10 ml 155 mm non-sterile LH-780316 (250 tips)
Ordering Information
SafetySpace Filter Tips and SafetySpace Low Retention Tips
Package Single Tray (10x96 tips)
Low Retention Low Retention
Purity DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
DNase, RNase,
endotoxin free
 0,1-10 µl 31,5 mm pre-sterilized 790011F LH-LF790011
 0,5-20 µl 51 mm pre-sterilized 790021F LH-LF790021
 0,5-120 µl 51 mm pre-sterilized 790101F LH-LF790101
 5-200 µl 52,5 mm pre-sterilized 790201F LH-LF790201
 5-300 µl 52,5 mm pre-sterilized 790301F LH-LF790301
 50-1000 µl 78 mm pre-sterilized 791001F LH-LF791001
 50-1200 µl 90 mm pre-sterilized 791211F LH-LF791211
 0,1-10 µl
Extended, with standard air gap
46 mm pre-sterilized 783201
Safe-Cone Filters act as a final barrier to prevent any fluids